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Campeonato Regional de Asolutos 
Tavira , 25 - 26/11/2023

Prova 32 Femin., 100m Costas Absolutos
26/11/2023 - 10:39 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:04.97 603 30.84 34.13
2. Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:07.40 540 32.58 34.82
3. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 1:08.69 510 33.27 35.42
4. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.02 502 34.07 34.95
5. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:10.65 468 34.47 36.18
6. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:10.76 466 34.03 36.73
7. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 1:11.99 443 34.64 37.35
8. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:13.37 418 35.93 37.44
9. Raquel Maria, LOURA 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.82 411 35.67 38.15

10. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 1:13.83 410 35.29 38.54
11. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:14.26 403 36.30 37.96
12. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:14.97 392 36.01 38.96
13. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 1:16.04 376 37.03 39.01
14. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:16.12 374 37.20 38.92
15. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:17.32 357 37.19 40.13
16. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 1:18.07 347 36.55 41.52
17. Sara Kewitz, BATISTA 09 Lagoa AC 1:18.47 342 38.52 39.95
18. Catarina Cavaco, VIEGAS 09 Nautico do Guadiana 1:19.14 333 37.01 42.13
19. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 1:19.91 324 38.73 41.18
20. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 1:20.40 318 39.31 41.09
21. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:20.63 315 39.89 40.74
22. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 1:21.90 301 39.27 42.63
23. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Silves 1:23.85 280 39.66 44.19
24. Joana Maria, MARTINS 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:25.24 267 40.92 44.32
25. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico do Guadiana 1:26.55 255 40.81 45.74
26. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Beja 1:27.69 245 42.05 45.64
27. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 1:28.85 235 43.20 45.65
28. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 1:30.59 222 44.47 46.12
29. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 1:31.67 214 45.39 46.28
30. Maria Leonor, SIMAO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:33.36 203 46.60 46.76
31. Sarah Malhadas, SILVA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:34.95 193 44.89 50.06
32. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:35.43 190 47.40 48.03
33. Ana Julia, FEU 06 Tavira Natacao 1:45.48 140 49.24 56.24
34. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:52.12 117 52.84 59.28

DSQ C., GONCALVES 10 Beja
SW 4.4 - Falsa partida

Juvenis B

1. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.02 502 34.07 34.95
2. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:10.65 468 34.47 36.18
3. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:13.37 418 35.93 37.44
4. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 1:16.04 376 37.03 39.01
5. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:16.12 374 37.20 38.92
6. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 1:18.07 347 36.55 41.52
7. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 1:19.91 324 38.73 41.18
8. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 1:21.90 301 39.27 42.63
9. Joana Maria, MARTINS 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:25.24 267 40.92 44.32

10. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico do Guadiana 1:26.55 255 40.81 45.74
11. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 1:28.85 235 43.20 45.65
12. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 1:30.59 222 44.47 46.12
13. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 1:31.67 214 45.39 46.28
14. Maria Leonor, SIMAO 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:33.36 203 46.60 46.76
15. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:35.43 190 47.40 48.03
16. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Natacao de Lagos 1:52.12 117 52.84 59.28
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Campeonato Regional de Asolutos 
Tavira , 25 - 26/11/2023

Prova 32, Femin., 100m Costas, Juvenis B

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

DSQ C., GONCALVES 10 Beja
SW 4.4 - Falsa partida

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 1:11.99 443 34.64 37.35
2. Sara Kewitz, BATISTA 09 Lagoa AC 1:18.47 342 38.52 39.95
3. Catarina Cavaco, VIEGAS 09 Nautico do Guadiana 1:19.14 333 37.01 42.13
4. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:20.63 315 39.89 40.74
5. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Silves 1:23.85 280 39.66 44.19
6. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Beja 1:27.69 245 42.05 45.64

Juniores

1. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 1:08.69 510 33.27 35.42
2. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 1:10.76 466 34.03 36.73
3. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 1:13.83 410 35.29 38.54
4. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:14.26 403 36.30 37.96
5. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natacao de Lagos 1:14.97 392 36.01 38.96
6. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:17.32 357 37.19 40.13
7. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 1:20.40 318 39.31 41.09
8. Sarah Malhadas, SILVA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:34.95 193 44.89 50.06

Seniores

1. Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:04.97 603 30.84 34.13
2. Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:07.40 540 32.58 34.82
3. Raquel Maria, LOURA 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.82 411 35.67 38.15
4. Ana Julia, FEU 06 Tavira Natacao 1:45.48 140 49.24 56.24


